SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
BMW

Reference

34356870353

WIi0815

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake Type

W. INDICATOR BMW
Available
8050141022340

Disc Brake

Warning Contact Length [mm] 850

AM

Brand

AB.S.

ASHIKA

ATE

BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LYNXauto
METELLI
METZGER
METZGER
MGA

NK

OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

Reference
39815
BPW-057
24.8190-0824.2
BWL3239
1987 473 618
WI0815
SuU.374

LZ0341

171446

8DK 355 252-881
8DK 355 252-881
BPW-057
BPW-057
BW-1162
SuU.374
1190317

WK 17-317
TU263

281506

WS 0434 A

WS 0434 B
AK3209.00
WKT-60137K
001199

001199
WI0815
98061400
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TOPRAN 638 980
TRW GIC505CN

WOKING 001199
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